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Barren County Marching Invitational

Prelims

Barren County High School Crazy Cool New Stadium - October 13, 2018 - Glasgow, KY

78 1
145 160 150

156 154 164

KMEA Automated Recap Sheet - Standard/Prelims Format - Version 2.1, Build 2011.09.05

aaa

© 2010-11 www.contestrecaps.com

II 179.35
161 172 158

86.55
177

11 87RUSSELL COUNTY 92

188 2 90

142
73.3GREENWOOD

1
172 177

166
83.95

171 171 164 168 172 174

METCALFE COUNTY
150 146

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
170 166 147

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

METCALFE COUNTY

JOHN HARDIN

TAYLOR COUNTY

GREENWOOD

MADISONVILLE NORTH 

HOPKINS

DAVIESS COUNTYAAAAA

BULLITT EASTAAAAA


